

Lawson Products, Inc. to Report First Quarter Financial Results

April 2, 2015

CHICAGO--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Apr. 2, 2015-- Lawson Products, Inc. (NASDAQ: LAWS) ("Lawson" or "the Company"), a distributor of products and services to the MRO marketplace, today announced that it will report its results for the first quarter 2015 on Thurs., April 30, 2015, pre-market. The Company will hold a conference call to review first quarter results beginning at 9:00 a.m. Eastern Time.

Please use the following link to pre-register for this conference call. Callers who pre-register will be given a unique PIN to gain immediate access to the call and bypass the live operator. You may pre-register at any time, including up to and after the call start time.

To pre-register please go to: http://dpregister.com/10062394

Please note that registered participants will receive their dial in number upon registration.

Those without internet access or who are unable to pre-register may join on the day of the call by dialing 1-888-349-0106 (domestic); or 1-412-902-0131 (international). You may access streaming audio of the call through the events calendar on the Investor Relations page of Lawson's website www.lawsonproducts.com.

A replay of the conference call will be available approximately two hours after the completion of the call through May 31, 2015. Domestic callers can access the replay by dialing 1-877-344-7529; international callers should dial 1-412-317-0088. The PIN access number for the replay is 10053973#. You can also access the webcast replay on the Investor Relations page of Lawson's website through May 31, 2015.

About Lawson Products

Founded in 1952, Lawson Products (NASDAQ: LAWS) is an industrial distributor of approximately 300,000 maintenance and repair products. Lawson Products serves the industrial, commercial, institutional and government maintenance, repair and operations (MRO) market. The Company ships products to customers in all 50 states, Puerto Rico, Canada, Mexico and the Caribbean from five strategically located distribution centers in North America. Under its Kent Automotive brand, the Company supplies products to collision and mechanical repair shops as well as automotive OEMs. For additional information, please visit www.lawsonproducts.com.

Source: Lawson Products, Inc.

Investor Relations: Lawson Products, Inc. Ronald J. Knutson, 773-304-5665 EVP, Chief Financial Officer